



Media Converter 100LX MM SC vs 10/100TX PoE+ GGM CONVSPSC



The GIGAMEDIA PoE media converters GGM CONVMPSC & GGM CONVSPSC are especially designed for migration / extension on your network from copper "RJ45" to the Optical Fiber "SC" Connector. The specific feature on these converter is that they include a PoE Injector. This will permit to provide an efficient solution for deploying remote PoE device with optical fiber.

Perfect for urban or industrial video surveillance, but also for the deployment of WiFi access point, These media converters will help you to save time on the deployment of your installations.

- Compliant with the PoE and PoE+
- One 10/100BaseTX Ethernet TP Port (PSE)
- One 100BaseFX Ethernet Fiber Port (SC)
- Available in Multimode or Singlemode (depend of the model)
- Can supply the power and the data to a PoE device (25,5 W)
- The RJ45 Port can support: Half/Full-Duplex, Auto-MDI/MDI-X, Auto-Negotiation